HKDRC-Skechers 36th Mount Butler (Heritage) Race 2012 - MEN OPEN Race Results

Actual Overall
Position DIV BIB. NO. Name Time Position

1 MO 1188 BENSON DARREN 0:55:9 1

2 MO 1099 YEUNG SHIU LUN 0:56:24 3

3 MO 1100 LAU YIU MING 1:2:45 18
4 MO 1122 LI CHUN YIN 1:2:55 20
5 MO 1044 WONG KIN YU 1:3:22 23
6 MO 1147 LEUNG CHUN PAN 1:5:40 30
7 MO 1132 WONG YIU YEUNG 1:6:6 37
8 MO 1085 LAW WAI FU 1:7:21 47
9 MO 1061 FUNG SZE CHUN 1:7:23 48
10 MO 1117 SZE WANG 1:7:30 50
11 MO 1139 WONG YUK HEI 1:8:11 60
12 MO 1154 PERIN ROCANDO 1:8:14 61

13 MO 1130 DOLCETTA ALVISE 1:8:23 63
14 MO 1089 LO HON LEUNG 1:9:32 70
15 MO 1066 CHOI KONG NGAI 1:9:52 71

16 MO 1159 WONG SAU MING 1:10:24 79
17 MO 1135 SUNG CHI PANG 1:10:31 82
18 MO 1124 LEUNG SHUN CHEONG 1:11:12 89
19 MO 1039 KIRPALANI KAPIL 1:13:11 108
20 MO 1033 CHAN CHEUK HANG CHRIS 1:13:23 112
21 MO 1004 TSUI CHI HO TIMOTHY 1:13:34 114
22 MO 1060 TSE CHI WAI 1:13:47 117
23 MO 1036 LEUNG KIN TING 1:14:10 119
24 MO 1144 WONG CHUN KIT 1:14:20 121
25 MO 1107 CHAN KIN WING 1:14:22 122
26 MO 1133 YU HO MING 1:15:37 133
27 MO 1010 CHAN KWOK WAH 1:15:54 135
28 MO 1064 PHILLIPS STEVEN 1:16:6 139
29 MO 1137 SUEN CHUN MAN 1:16:9 140
30 MO 1131 HO WANG LEONG 1:17:6 156
31 MO 1058 HUI TAK 1:18:26 181
32 MO 1038 CHRISTOPHER LAU 1:18:42 190
33 MO 1006 FAN KAl YAM 1:18:46 193
34 MO 1074 LAM HON CHEUNG LOUIS 1:19:29 206
35 MO 1185 MAQEAN HUNTER 1:19:31 208
36 MO 1101 KERR LAWRENCE 1:19:37 210
37 MO 1116 AU PAR CHEUNG 1:19:41 213
38 MO 1001 HUANG WAI KWAN 1:19:43 214
39 MO 1069 YUEN MAN CHUNG 1:19:53 217
40 MO 1168 PAIN CYRIL 1:19:54 218
41 MO 1071 LAM KA MAN 1:20:1 219
42 MO 1062 KU WANG KWONG 1:20:8 223
43 MO 1111 TSANG YUK SING 1:20:13 229
44 MO 1088 YIP KEI YEUNG 1:20:23 233
45 MO 1186 WONG KIN MING 1:21:24 255
46 MO 1169 YEE CHI HO 1:21:26 256
47 MO 1065 CHOI KIN KEI 1:21:33 260
48 MO 1103 CHAN SAlI CHEONG DAVID 1:22:4 269
49 MO 1166 POON WAI CHEUK 1:22:22 275
50 MO 1047 WONG TAK LUN 1:22:23 276
51 MO 1055 LI SAN FAI 1:22:52 288
52 MO 1112 WONG SHEK LUN 1:22:57 292
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Name

BATTAINI MICHAEL
TONG YIU PUN

NG KI WAI

CHEUNG KIN PONG PATRI
LIU YAT HOO

LEUNG LAI LAM LEO
LAM CHUN FAI

LEUNG WALTER

HUI CHING WAI

LEE SZAEHO RAMON
CHAN YIK CHU VINCENT
LI KONG FUNG

CHAN EDWARD

LAI WAI LUN

LAM YIU CHUN BRIAN
LEUNG CHUNG WAI
LAU YAT FUNG TOMMY
TAM MAN PING

CHAN YIU CHO JOE

SO KIN MAN

LI WAN HEI MICHAEL
CHEUNG CHIN HO

LAM HO CHEUNG ANDY
LAM WAI LOK BILLY
CHUNG PAK KIN
HUTCHEON ANDREW
TIN KA LEUNG

AU LAP MING

TSANG HING YUEN NOVA
KO CHUN FAI WILLIAM
LI CHI WAI

LAI CHUN HO

LEE WAI TAT

SO KWOK MING

LO CHUN KIT

LAM BENNY

YUUUU BENARD

LI TSZ KIN NICK

LAU KIN HEI

HONG LING CHUNG
CHUNG CHUN HONG
BERMAN JACOB

YUEN KA FAI

TAI LING FUNG

LUK SIU YEUNG
TSANG JEFFREY
LEUNG KA WING
SUJAN KARAN

YEUNG HOI WING
CHAN KING LONG EDWARD
KWOK MING SHING
SIU KIN TUNG
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Actual
Time
:22:59
:23:2
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BIB. NO.
1119
1032
1040
1110
1167
1067
1063
1182
1043
1158
1003
1035
1021
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1025
1030
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Name

CHUNG HO FAI

YUEN LING CHOI LEON
LAW WAI YAN

LEE KA CHUN
DERICHE COURMATHIEU
LEUNG LAP YIP
LEUNG TSZ KIN

AU KAI LUN

CHUNG MAN HON

SIU CHUN KIT ROCKY
AU CHAK LAM

LI SIU MING

FONG KWOK YUNG
CHAN KOON TUNG
WONG WING KIN

YIM SHUN HANG

PANG KIN PONG
LEUNG HO LUN DICK
CHENG CHI FUNG

CHU SIN TAT

CHAN YUK SHING
WONG TAK KAI

SIU LONG YIN PATRICK
TAN KWOK WAI

CHAN WAI PING

LAM KIN ON

CHAN CHIU WANG
CHIU KAI CHUNG

LI HO KIN

CHAN WALTER

KWOK MING YEE
CHAN WAI PONG
CHAN CHAK LAM

LEE CHEAW LEE

LAM CHI YUNG

YUNG SEE HANG GARY
CHAN KIM Kl

CHEUNG SHING CHUNG
LEE KWAN PIU

WONG YIU FUNG

LEE MAN LUNG

NG LOK FU

HO WING HONG
WONG KWONG FAI
SHIH MING FAI TOMMY
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Actual
Time
1:36:31
1:37:0
1:37:1
1:37:44
1:37:49
1:38:10
1:38:17
1:38:24
1:38:40
1:39:42
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1:40:38
1:40:41
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